
SIGN SPACING
MPH
60/65
45/55
35/40
25/30

"X"
1000'
500'
350'
100'

ALL EQUIPMENT AND
WORKERS MUST BE OUT
OF THE ROW PRIOR TO
3 P.M. NO EXCEPTION Project Address:

Page

Designer:

Job #

REV

Jaber Tofan
206-406-8460
Jaber.tofan@pse.com

1 OF 12902 E PIONEER Puyallup 98372

0

 513555179

01/16/2025

MINIMUM TAPER LENGTH=L (FT.)
LANE

WIDTH
10
11
12

20
70
75
80

25
105
115
125

30
150
165
180

35
205
225
245

40
270
295
320

45
475
495
540

POSTED SPEED (MPH)
50

500
550
600

55
550
605
660

60
-

660
720

65
-
-

780

70
-
-

840

When shifting traffic into a
turn lane, use of double cones
is required.  Traffic device
spacing shall be half distance
for opposing traffic devices.

The City of Puyallup does
not authorize or permit
work on private property
or outside City limits.

NIGHT WORK REQUIRED.
ROAD WORK ALLOWED:

Sunday - Thursday
9PM - 5AM

Call communications center at
253-287-4456 on night of work.
Request a job start inspection

through the CityView portal and
leave a message for the inspectors
by calling 253-435-3650 at least 48

hours in advance of job start.

The applicant shall notify all
residents and businesses within

300 feet of the work area 48 hours
in advance of start date by

distributing informational door
hangers, displaying work on
message boards, or on signs

posted visibly along the
right-of-way.  The City-issued

permit packet shall be posted at
the job site and available to

inspectors at all times.

PRFUP20250106

No disruption of signal timing allowed
at signalized intersection unless the
traffic control plan depicts a uniformed
police officer at the intersection.

All vehicles, equipment, and personnel are
prohibited at all times from occupying any
portion of the railroad crossing.  Railroad
crossing signs and striping shall be visible at
all times.  Vehicle and pedestrian traffic shall
not be queued on the railroad crossing.

City of Puyallup 
Development & Permitting Services

ISSUED PERMIT
Building

Fire

Engineering

Planning

Public Works

Traffic




