

NIGHT WORK REQUIRED.



	MINIMUM TAPER LENGTH=L (FT.)										
NE	POSTED SPEED (MPH)										
DTH	20	25	30	35	40	45	50	55	60	65	70
0	70	105	150	205	270	475	500	550	-	-	-
11	75	115	165	225	295	495	550	605	660	-	-
2	80	125	180	245	320	540	600	660	720	780	840

Puget Sound Energy Traffic Control Supervisor: Jaber Tofan Card No. ES2 000434 Card Exp. 02/18/2028	01/16/2025	REV 0			
Jaber.Tofan@pse.com (425)424-7316	Job # 513555179				
	Page 1	OF 1			